
                      SOUTH JERSEY RACE TIMING LLC 
                             SJTiming.com
                             609-206-7555

                        WILLIAMSTOWN BADGERS 5k
                  Williamstown, NJ  January 1st, 2013

                            COMPLETE RESULTS
                           

 O/All      NAME                CITY/ST     AGE S TIME   PACE  P/GRP   A/GRP
 ****  ******************   *************** *** * *****  ****  *****   ******
    1  DOMINIC LIZZIO        BERLIN NJ       30 M 18:09  5:49   MALE WINNER              
    2  LARRY TRIMMER         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 43 M 18:55  6:04   1/6    M4049 
    3  JOE IOVANISCI         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 40 M 19:06  6:08   2/6    M4049 
    4  JOHN KROUSE           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 39 M 20:23  6:32   1/5    M3039 
    5  ROBERT HESKETH        SICKLERVILLE NJ 52 M 21:15  6:49   1/7    M5059
 
    6  KARA STASIUM          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 35 F 22:07  7:06   FEMALE WINNER             
    7  RANDY RIGLEY          FRANKLINVILL NJ 59 M 22:32  7:14   2/7    M5059 
    8  BRIAN ZOBEL           HADDONFIELD NJ  55 M 22:43  7:17   3/7    M5059 
    9  JEN REART             CLAYTON NJ      35 F 23:21  7:29   1/10   F3039 
   10  JERRY MARINO          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 62 M 23:21  7:29   1/2    M6069
 
   11  MARC MARALDO          MT LAUREL NJ    36 M 23:34  7:34   2/5    M3039 
   12  TIM MCCARTHY          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 53 M 23:36  7:34   4/7    M5059 
   13  NINO KELLY            WASH TWP NJ     27 F 24:05  7:44   1/5    F2029 
   14  FRED DUNN             WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 54 M 24:40  7:55   5/7    M5059 
   15  RYAN RENSHAW          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 37 M 24:41  7:55   3/5    M3039
 
   16  NICOLE STEFANO        TURNERSVILLE NJ 24 F 24:52  7:59   2/5    F2029 
   17  KYLEIGH WRISTBRIDGE   TURNERSVILLE NJ 28 F 24:53  7:59   3/5    F2029 
   18  TREYALLEN JACKSON     SICKLERVILLE NJ 09 M 25:07  8:03   1/4    M0014 
   19  LEISHA JACKSON        SICKLERVILLE NJ 11 F 25:08  8:04   1/3    F0014 
   20  EMMELINE RENSHAW      WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 35 F 25:13  8:05   2/10   F3039

   21  DENISE BURGESE        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 47 F 25:27  8:10   1/7    F4049 
   22  MICHELE BARRANGER     SICKLERVILLE NJ 42 F 25:55  8:19   2/7    F4049 
   23  JOHN GIORDANO         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 52 M 26:18  8:26   6/7    M5059 
   24  DEBORAH MARSHALL      ATCO NJ         37 F 26:21  8:27   3/10   F3039 
   25  TARA RADIS            BLACKWOOD NJ    38 F 26:24  8:28   4/10   F3039
 
   26  DAVID FRANK           FRANKLINVILL NJ 34 M 26:55  8:38   4/5    M3039 
   27  CHRISTY BEAL          WOODBURY HTS NJ 40 F 26:58  8:39   3/7    F4049 
   28  BRENDA ENGLEHART      SEWELL NJ       51 F 27:20  8:46   1/3    F5059 
   29  JEREMY BOYER          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 37 M 27:24  8:47   5/5    M3039 
   30  DAN GEATENS           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 40 M 27:25  8:48   3/6    M4049
 
   31  THERESE BONMATI       WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 37 F 28:16  9:04   5/10   F3039
   32  TINA O'BRIEN          WINSLOW NJ      34 F 28:26  9:07   6/10   F3039 
   33  AMY FISHER            WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 39 F 28:37  9:11   7/10   F3039 
   34  ALEA KROUSE           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 13 F 29:41  9:31   2/3    F0014 
   35  STEVEN STEFANELLI     WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 42 M 29:42  9:32   4/6    M4049
 
   36  EVAN IOVANISCI        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 11 M 29:43  9:32   2/4    M0014
   37  TRICIA STEFANELLI     WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 40 F 30:03  9:38   4/7    F4049 
   38  GEORGE GENEAU         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 44 M 33:11 10:39   5/6    M4049 
   39  HUNTER RECK           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 10 M 34:31 11:04   3/4    M0014 
   40  JOEY IOVANISCI        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 12 M 34:53 11:11   4/4    M0014
 
   41  GABRIELLE KROUSE      WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 11 F 34:54 11:11   3/3    F0014
   42  LORRI FIORAVANTI      CLAYTON NJ      35 F 35:12 11:17   8/10   F3039 
   43  RICH LENTZ            ERIAL NJ        53 M 35:16 11:19   7/7    M5059 
   44  LOU BURGESE           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 45 M 36:28 11:42   6/6    M4049 
   45  LINNEA IOVANISCI      WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 38 F 38:33 12:22   9/10   F3039
 
   46  IRMA IOVANISCI        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 60 F 38:34 12:22   1/1    F6069
   47  DAWN DIPAOLO          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 26 F 38:59 12:30   4/5    F2029 
   48  MARIA DELA            WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 44 F 40:50 13:06   5/7    F4049 
   49  MICHELLE KELLY        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 40 F 40:55 13:07   6/7    F4049 
   50  KATHY SOLART          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 52 F 40:56 13:08   2/3    F5059 



                           
   51  KIM CHEESMAN          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 26 F 40:57 13:08   5/5    F2029 
   52  CAROL RECK            WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 49 F 44:40 14:19   7/7    F4049 
   53  CAROL GRIEBEL         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 58 F 45:21 14:33   3/3    F5059 
   54  DANA LAWLER           FRANKLINVILL NJ 35 F 45:21 14:33  10/10   F3039 
   55  JIM DOUGHERTY         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 66 M 46:10 14:48   2/2    M6069 

   ****************************************************************************

                 ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1 KARA STASIUM         35 Williamstown    NJ              22:07 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1 DOMINIC LIZZIO       30 BERLIN          NJ              18:09 

               ********** FEMALE MASTERS RESULTS ***********

    1 DENISE BURGESE       47 Williamstown    NJ              25:27
 
                ********** MALE MASTERS RESULTS ***********

    1 LARRY TRIMMER        43 Williamstown    NJ              18:55
 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14
    1    19 LEISHA JACKSON       11 Sicklerville       NJ   25:08 
    2    34 ALEA KROUSE          13 Williamstown       NJ   29:41 
    3    39 HUNTER BECK          10 Williamstown       NJ   34:31
 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 14
    1    18 TREYALLEN JACKSON    09 Sicklerville       NJ   25:07 
    2    36 EVAN IOVANISCI       11 Williamstown       NJ   29:43 
    3    40 JOEY IOVANISCI       12 Williamstown       NJ   34:53
 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19

                          MALE AGE GROUP  15 - 19

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1    13 NINO KELLY           27 WASH TWP           NJ   24:05 
    2    16 NICOLE STEFANO       24 Turnersville       NJ   24:52 
    3    17 KYLEIGH WRISTBRIDGE  28 Turnersville       NJ   24:53
 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     9 JEN REART            35 CLAYTON            NJ   23:21 
    2    20 EMMELINE RENSHAW     35 Williamstown       NJ   25:13 
    3    24 DEBORAH MARSHALL     37 ATCO               NJ   26:21
 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     4 JOHN KROUSE          39 Williamstown       NJ   20:23 
    2    11 MARC MERALDO         36 MT LAUREL          NJ   23:34 
    3    15 RYAN RENSHAW         37 Williamstown       NJ   24:41
 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    22 MICHELE BARRANGER    42 Sicklerville       NJ   25:55 
    2    27 CHRISTY BEAL         40 WOODBURY HTS.      NJ   26:58 
    3    37 TRICIA STEFANELLI    40 Williamstown       NJ   30:03
 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1     3 JOE IOVANISCI        40 Williamstown       NJ   19:06 
    2    30 DAN GEATENS          40 Williamstown       NJ   27:25 
    3    35 STEVEN STEFANELLI    42 Williamstown       NJ   29:42
 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1    28 BRENDA ENGLEHART     51 Turnersville       NJ   27:20 
    2    50 KATHY SOLART         52 Williamstown       NJ   40:56
 



                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     5 ROBERT HESKETH       52 Sicklerville       NJ   21:15 
    2     7 RANDY RIGLEY         59 FRANKLINVILLE      NJ   22:32 
​
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99
    1    46 IRMA IOVANISCI       60 Williamstown       NJ   38:34
 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99
    1    10 JERRY MARINO         62 Williamstown       NJ   23:21 
    2    55 JIM DOUGHERTY        66 Williamstown       NJ   46:10 

****************************************************************************

                             FEMALE RESULTS ONLY
                           

 O/All      NAME                CITY/ST     AGE S TIME   PACE  P/GRP   A/GRP
 ****  ******************   *************** *** * *****  ****  *****   ******
    1  KARA STASIUM          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 35 F 22:07  7:06    TOP FEMALE             
    2  JEN REART             CLAYTON NJ      35 F 23:21  7:29   1/10   F3039 
    3  NINO KELLY            WASH TWP NJ     27 F 24:05  7:44   1/5    F2029 
    4  NICOLE STEFANO        TURNERSVILLE NJ 24 F 24:52  7:59   2/5    F2029 
    5  KYLEIGH WRISTBRIDGE   TURNERSVILLE NJ 28 F 24:53  7:59   3/5    F2029 
    6  LEISHA JACKSON        SICKLERVILLE NJ 11 F 25:08  8:04   1/3    F0014 
    7  EMMELINE RENSHAW      WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 35 F 25:13  8:05   2/10   F3039 
    8  DENISE BURGESE        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 47 F 25:27  8:10   1/7    F4049 
    9  MICHELE BARRANGER     SICKLERVILLE NJ 42 F 25:55  8:19   2/7    F4049 
   10  DEBORAH MARSHALL      ATCO NJ         37 F 26:21  8:27   3/10   F3039 
   11  TARA RADIS            BLACKWOOD NJ    38 F 26:24  8:28   4/10   F3039 
   12  CHRISTY BEAL          WOODBURY HTS NJ 40 F 26:58  8:39   3/7    F4049 
   13  BRENDA ENGLEHART      SEWELL NJ       51 F 27:20  8:46   1/3    F5059 
   14  THERESE BONMATI       WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 37 F 28:16  9:04   5/10   F3039 
   15  TINA O'BRIEN          WINSLOW NJ      34 F 28:26  9:07   6/10   F3039 
   16  AMY FISHER            WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 39 F 28:37  9:11   7/10   F3039 
   17  ALEA KROUSE           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 13 F 29:41  9:31   2/3    F0014 
   18  TRICIA STEFANELLI     WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 40 F 30:03  9:38   4/7    F4049 
   19  GABRIELLE KROUSE      WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 11 F 34:54 11:11   3/3    F0014 
   20  LORRI FIORAVANTI      CLAYTON NJ      35 F 35:12 11:17   8/10   F3039 
   21  LINNEA IOVANISCI      WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 38 F 38:33 12:22   9/10   F3039 
   22  IRMA IOVANISCI        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 60 F 38:34 12:22   1/1    F6069 
   23  DAWN DIPAOLO          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 26 F 38:59 12:30   4/5    F2029 
   24  MARIA DELA            WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 44 F 40:50 13:06   5/7    F4049 
   25  MICHELLE KELLY        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 40 F 40:55 13:07   6/7    F4049 
   26  KATHY SOLART          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 52 F 40:56 13:08   2/3    F5059 
   27  KIM CHEESMAN          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 26 F 40:57 13:08   5/5    F2029 
   28  CAROL RECK            WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 49 F 44:40 14:19   7/7    F4049 
   29  CAROL GRIEBEL         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 58 F 45:21 14:33   3/3    F5059 
   30  DANA LAWLER           FRANKLINVILL NJ 35 F 45:21 14:33  10/10   F3039 

****************************************************************************
        

                             MALE RESULTS ONLY
                           

 O/All      NAME                CITY/ST     AGE S TIME   PACE  P/GRP   A/GRP
 ****  ******************   *************** *** * *****  ****  *****   ******
    1  DOMINIC LIZZIO        BERLIN NJ       30 M 18:09  5:49     TOP MALE            
    2  LARRY TRIMMER         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 43 M 18:55  6:04   1/6    M4049 
    3  JOE IOVANISCI         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 40 M 19:06  6:08   2/6    M4049 
    4  JOHN KROUSE           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 39 M 20:23  6:32   1/5    M3039 
    5  ROBERT HESKETH        SICKLERVILLE NJ 52 M 21:15  6:49   1/7    M5059 
    6  RANDY RIGLEY          FRANKLINVILL NJ 59 M 22:32  7:14   2/7    M5059 
    7  BRIAN ZOBEL           HADDONFIELD NJ  55 M 22:43  7:17   3/7    M5059 
    8  JERRY MARINO          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 62 M 23:21  7:29   1/2    M6069 
    9  MARC MARALDO          MT LAUREL NJ    36 M 23:34  7:34   2/5    M3039 
   10  TIM MCCARTHY          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 53 M 23:36  7:34   4/7    M5059 
   11  FRED DUNN             WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 54 M 24:40  7:55   5/7    M5059 
   12  RYAN RENSHAW          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 37 M 24:41  7:55   3/5    M3039 
   13  TREYALLEN JACKSON     SICKLERVILLE NJ 09 M 25:07  8:03   1/4    M0014 
   14  JOHN GIORDANO         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 52 M 26:18  8:26   6/7    M5059 



   15  DAVID FRANK           FRANKLINVILL NJ 34 M 26:55  8:38   4/5    M3039 
   16  JEREMY BOYER          WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 37 M 27:24  8:47   5/5    M3039 
   17  DAN GEATENS           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 40 M 27:25  8:48   3/6    M4049 
   18  STEVEN STEFANELLI     WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 42 M 29:42  9:32   4/6    M4049 
   19  EVAN IOVANISCI        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 11 M 29:43  9:32   2/4    M0014 
   20  GEORGE GENEAU         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 44 M 33:11 10:39   5/6    M4049 
   21  HUNTER RECK           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 10 M 34:31 11:04   3/4    M0014 
   22  JOEY IOVANISCI        WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 12 M 34:53 11:11   4/4    M0014 
   23  RICH LENTZ            ERIAL NJ        53 M 35:16 11:19   7/7    M5059 
   24  LOU BURGESE           WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 45 M 36:28 11:42   6/6    M4049 
   25  JIM DOUGHERTY         WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 66 M 46:10 14:48   2/2    M6069

****************************************************************************

         *** AGE GRADED RESULTS***

 
Place Name                Ag S Time    Agegrade 
===== =================== == = ======= ======= 
    1 LARRY TRIMMER       43 M   18:55   17:43 
    2 DOMINIC LIZZIO      30 M   18:09   18:09 
    3 JOE IOVANISCI       40 M   19:06   18:19 
    4 RANDY RIGLEY        59 M   22:32   18:24 
    5 ROBERT HESKETH      52 M   21:15   18:28 
    6 JERRY MARINO        62 M   23:21   18:32 
    7 BRIAN ZOBEL         55 m   22:43   19:14 
    8 LEISHA JACKSON      11 F   25:08   19:22 
    9 TREYALLEN JACKSON   09 M   25:07   19:35 
   10 KARA STASIUM        35 F   22:07   19:42 
   11 JOHN KROUSE         39 M   20:23   19:42 
   12 TIM MCCARTHY        53 M   23:36   20:20 
   13 DENISE BURGESE      47 F   25:27   20:31 
   14 JEN REART           35 F   23:21   20:48 
   15 BRENDA ENGLEHART    51 F   27:20   20:58 
   16 FRED DUNN           54 M   24:40   21:04 
   17 NINO KELLY          27 F   24:05   21:42 
   18 MICHELE BARRANGER   42 F   25:55   22:04 
   19 NICOLE STEFANO      24 F   24:52   22:25 
   20 KYLEIGH WRISTBRIDGE 28 F   24:53   22:26 
   21 EMMELINE RENSHAW    35 F   25:13   22:28 
   22 JOHN GIORDANO       52 M   26:18   22:51 
   23 TARA RADIS          38 F   26:24   23:10 
   24 DEBORAH MARSHALL    37 F   26:21   23:15 
   25 MARC MERALDO        36 M   23:34   23:16 
   26 CHRISTY BEAL        40 F   26:58   23:21 
   27 ALEA KROUSE         13 F   29:41   24:06 
   28 RYAN RENSHAW        37 M   24:41   24:13 
   29 EVAN IOVANISCI      11 M   29:43   24:50 
   30 THERESE BONMATI     37 F   28:16   24:57 
   31 AMY FISHER          39 F   28:37   24:57 
   32 TINA O'BRIEN        34 F   28:26   25:25 
   33 HUNTER BECK         10 F   34:31   25:46 
   34 TRICIA STEFANELLI   40 F   30:03   26:01 
   35 IRMA IOVANISCI      60 F   38:34   26:10 
   36 DAN GEATENS         40 M   27:25   26:18 
   37 DAVID FRANK         34 M   26:55   26:48 
   38 GABRIELLE KROUSE    11 F   34:54   26:53 
   39 JEREMY BOYER        37 M   27:24   26:53 
   40 STEVEN STEFANELLI   42 M   29:42   28:02 
   41 JOEY IOVANISCI      12 M   34:53   30:02 
   42 RICH LENTZ          53 M   35:16   30:23 
   43 GEORGE GENEAU       44 M   33:11   30:50 
   44 KATHY SOLART        52 F   40:56   31:00 
   45 LORRI FIORAVANTI    35 F   35:12   31:21 
   46 CAROL GRIEBEL       58 F   45:21   31:40 
   47 LOU BURGESE         45 M   36:28   33:36 
   48 LINNEA IOVANISCI    38 F   38:33   33:49 
   49 MARIA DELA          44 F   40:50   34:05 
   50 DAWN DIPAOLO        26 F   38:59   35:08 
   51 CAROL BECK          49 F   44:40   35:08 
   52 JIM DOUGHERTY       66 M   46:10   35:15 



   53 MICHELLE KELLY      40 F   40:55   35:25 
   54 KIM CHEESMAN        26 F   40:57   36:54 
   55 DANA LAWLER         35 F   45:21   40:23 


